
 

Revised 7/14/2023 
 
 

 

 
 
 

REVISED SCHEDULE 
 

 
PETITION NO. 1497A – Bloom Energy Corporation amended petition for a declaratory 
ruling, pursuant to Connecticut General Statutes §4-176 and §16-50k, for the proposed 
construction, maintenance and operation of a customer-side 2-megawatt fuel cell facility and 
associated equipment to be located at Bridgeport Hospital, 267 Grant Street, Bridgeport, 
Connecticut. 

 
 

Petition received 04/27/23 
Council Interrogatories 

• Set One filed 
• Set One responses due 
• Set Two filed 
• Set Two responses due  
• Set Two response to interrogatory No. 11 due (w/ extension) 

 
05/16/23 
06/06/23 
06/20/23 
07/14/23 
07/20/23 

Public Comment Period Deadline 05/27/23 
Council 60-day Action – Set Date for Decision to 10/24/23 06/22/23 
Deadline for Action 06/26/23 
Deadline for Decision 10/24/23 

 
 

STATE OF CONNECTICUT 
CONNECTICUT SITING COUNCIL 

Ten Franklin Square, New Britain, CT  06051 
Phone: (860) 827-2935  Fax: (860) 827-2950 

E-Mail: siting.council@ct.gov 
Web Site: portal.ct.gov/csc 

 

mailto:siting.council@ct.gov

