

REVISED SCHEDULE

PETITION NO. 1497A – Bloom Energy Corporation amended petition for a declaratory ruling, pursuant to Connecticut General Statutes §4-176 and §16-50k, for the proposed construction, maintenance and operation of a customer-side 2-megawatt fuel cell facility and associated equipment to be located at Bridgeport Hospital, 267 Grant Street, Bridgeport, Connecticut.

Petition received	04/27/23
Council Interrogatories	
• Set One filed	05/16/23
• Set One responses due	06/06/23
• Set Two filed	06/20/23
• Set Two responses due	07/14/23
• Set Two response to interrogatory No. 11 due (w/ extension)	07/20/23
Public Comment Period Deadline	05/27/23
Council 60-day Action – Set Date for Decision to 10/24/23	06/22/23
Deadline for Action	06/26/23
Deadline for Decision	10/24/23